
ELENCO   PARTECIPANTI
==============

CAM. INVERNALE CIRCEO IRC     CIRCEO YACHT VELA CLUB   

==============================================================================================================================================
N.Vel. Grup Nome  Yacht Tipo Nome Skipper Circolo BSF/GPH-ILC

==============================================================================================================================================

ITA 16607  1 FRINKY           HANSE 375 FRINCHILLUCCI  CYVC 651.9
ITA 15915  1 TITYRE           HANSE 370 BORSO'         CYVC 647.1
ITA 16037  1 VELA BIANCA      G. S. 37  ALOISIO        CYVC 634  
ITA 16771  1 TWINS            G. S. 39  GEMINI         CYVC 628  
ITA 17358  1 TAHRIBA          ELAN E5   DI DIODATO     NYC  625.7
ITA 15949  1 URANIA           HANSE 400 SERRAPICA      CYVC 625  
ITA 69650  1 CAVALLO PAZZO II X 35      DANIELLI       CYVC 614.8
ITA 16256  1 ORAZIO           ELAN 45   ROTONDI        CYVC 591.5
ITA 15636  1 EUREKA           BENETEAU50 GURATTI        CYVC 575.5
ITA 10646  2 ETA BETA         BALANZONE GRELLA         CYVC 717.2
ITA 12867  2 SICA             SUNLIGHT31 TRENTO         CYVC 704.8
ITA 16145  2 LOUCURA          FARR 31   GAGLIARDI      CVR  701.1
ITA 16673  2 JEAN JACK        BAVARIA 36 MAGLIONICO     NYC  691.9
ITA 11847  2 GUNBOAT RANGIRIRI HALFTONNER MASUCCI        NYC  691.9
ITA 4943   2 STUPEFACENTE     FIRST 31.7 SASSO          CYVC 691  
ITA 17360  2 FILODONDA        DUFOUR 34 PILICHITRAMPARU CYVC 682.1
ITA 13150  2 CORSO GIOBBE     FIRST 33.7 VALCHERA       CYVC 682.1
ITA 15075  2 VIS IOVIS        FIRST 31.7 MAGLIOZZI      CYVC 675.5
ITA 16281  2 SOLARIA          ELAN 310  MASETTIANGIOLET CYVC 665.8
ITA 16982  2 SOLARIA  AGAIN   ELAN 320  MONTERASTELLI  CYVC 660.8
ITA 15592  3 SAARI            H. R. 32  LILLA          CYVC 764.8
ITA 13437  3 NANO MATTO       BAVARIA 34 CARPITELLI     CYVC 709.5
ITA 13876  3 AQUEROL          BAVARIA 42 MINCHELLA      CYVC 649.5
ITA 1530   3 EOS              OCEANIS 43 SAIL2SAIL      CYVC 622.8
ITA 16756  3 MILO'            S. O. 42  MUZIO          CYVC 612.7
ITA 11875  3 FESTINALENTE     G. S. 45  LANDOLFI       CYVC 602.3
ITA 11880  3 CIAO VENTO       ONE OFF   PASCIUTO       CYVC 592.8
ITA 11145  3 NINA             S.O. 45   SIGNOROTTO     CYVC 590  
ITA 11150  3 BLU TANGO        SENSE 50  VARALDO        CYVC 569.3

TOTALE IMBARCAZIONI   29 



ELENCO   PARTECIPANTI
==============

CAM. INVERNALE CIRCEO ORC     CIRCEO YACHT VELA CLUB   

==============================================================================================================================================
N.Vel. Grup Nome  Yacht Tipo Nome Skipper Circolo BSF/GPH-ILC

==============================================================================================================================================

ITA 10646  0 ETA BETA         BALANZONE GRELLA         CYVC 709.3
ITA 12867  0 SICA             SUNLIGHT31 TRENTO         CYVC 702  
ITA 16673  0 JEAN JACK        BAVARIA 36 MAGLIONICO     NYC  682.8
ITA 16145  0 LOUCURA          FARR 31   GAGLIARDI      CVR  678.6
ITA 16281  0 SOLARIA          ELAN 310  MASETTIANGIOLET CYVC 659.3
ITA 16607  0 FRINKY           HANSE 375 FRINCHILLUCCI  CYVC 646.9
ITA 15915  0 TITYRE           HANSE 370 BORSO'         CYVC 639.6
ITA 16982  0 SOLARIA  AGAIN   ELAN 320  MONTERSATELLI  CYVC 638.8
ITA 16771  0 TWINS            G. S. 39  GEMINI         CYVC 616.9
ITA 69650  0 CAVALLO PAZZO II X 35      DANIELLI       CYVC 616.1
ITA 17358  0 TAHRIBA          ELAN E5   DI DIODATO     NYC  614.7
ITA 16256  0 ORAZIO           ELAN 45   ROTONDI        CYVC 605.8

TOTALE IMBARCAZIONI   12 
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